UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UA9287                                                      LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2012 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R109-013,B
REVERSIBLE MOTOR DRIVER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UA9287 is designed for driving reversible-motor with a
maximum output current of 1A. There are four output modes decided

* Interfaces with TTL Devices.
SOP-8
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UA9287L-S08-R UA9287G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
UA9287L-S08-T UA9287G-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
UA9287L-S08-R
(1) Packing Type
(2) Package Type
(3) Lead Free